F Composite RFP 857 Ph 4 TL Group 2

FRISCO ISD Composite
RFP  857-2024-09-30, Phase 4
AVAILABLE POINTS 20 15 15 20 10 15 0 5 100
REPUTATION OF VENDOR PAST
VENDOR & GOODS & QUALITY OF GOODS GOODS & SERVICES RELATIONSHIP WITH LONG-TERM COST OTHER RELEVANT
# VENDOR NAME PURCHASE PRICE SERVICES & SERVICES MEET FISD NEEDS FISD TO FISD TEXAS-BASED CO. FACTORS TOTAL SCORE AVEREAGE SCORE
1 Davis Publications 38 20 37 37 15 25 0 3 175 58.3
2 Drone Legends 27 20 19 25 5 23 0 5 124 41.3
3 Empowering Writers 37 40 30 25 20 17 0 3 172 S/ S}
4 Maker Maven 30 30 40 35 0 15 0 5 155 51.7
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F Composite RFP 857 Ph 4 TL Group 2
FRISCO ISD Evaluator #1

RFP  857-2024-09-30, Phase 4

15

LONG-TERM COST TO

OTHER RELEVANT

100

AVAILABLE POINTS 20 15 15 20 10
REPUTATION OF VENDOR PAST
VENDOR & GOODS & QUALITY OF GOODS & GOODS & SERVICES RELATIONSHIP WITH
# VENDOR NAME PURCHASE PRICE SERVICES SERVICES MEET FISD NEEDS FISD
1 Davis Publications 15 10 15 10 0
2 Drone Legends 10 10 5 5 5
3 Empowering Writers 10 10 10 5 5
4 Maker Maven 10 10 15 10 0
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TOTAL SCORE
55
40
40
45
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FRISCO ISD

RFP

857-2024-09-30, Phase 4

AVAILABLE POINTS

20

Composite RFP 857 Ph 4 TL Group 2
Evaluator #2

15 0

LONG-TERM COST TO

OTHER RELEVANT

100

AIWIN —ES

Davis Publications
Drone Legends
Empowering Writers
Maker Maven

VENDOR NAME

PURCHASE PRICE
13
17
17
15

15 15 20 10
REPUTATION OF VENDOR PAST
VENDOR & GOODS & QUALITY OF GOODS & GOODS & SERVICES RELATIONSHIP WITH
SERVICES SERVICES MEET FISD NEEDS FISD

5 15 17 10

5 7 15 0
15 15 15 10
10 15 15 0
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FISD TEXAS-BASED CO.

10
13
10
10
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TOTAL SCORE
73
62
85
70
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FRISCO ISD
RFP  857-2024-09-30, Phase 4

AVAILABLE POINTS

Composite RFP 857 Ph 4 TL Group 2
Evaluator #3

15 0

LONG-TERM COST TO

OTHER RELEVANT

100

VENDOR NAME
Davis Publications
Drone Legends
Empowering Writers
Maker Maven

AIWIN —ES

20 15 15 20 10
REPUTATION OF VENDOR PAST
VENDOR & GOODS & QUALITY OF GOODS & GOODS & SERVICES RELATIONSHIP WITH
PURCHASE PRICE SERVICES SERVICES MEET FISD NEEDS FISD
10 5 7 10 5
0 5 7 5 0
10 15 5 5 5
5 10 10 10 0
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FISD TEXAS-BASED CO.

FACTORS

TOTAL SCORE
47
22
47
40
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