

Composite RFP 857 Ph 4 TL Group 2 Composite

	AVAILABLE POINTS	20	15	15	20	10	15	0	5	100	
#	VENDOR NAME	PURCHASE PRICE	REPUTATION OF VENDOR & GOODS & SERVICES	QUALITY OF GOODS & SERVICES	GOODS & SERVICES MEET FISD NEEDS	VENDOR PAST RELATIONSHIP WITH FISD	LONG-TERM COST TO FISD	TEXAS-BASED CO.	OTHER RELEVANT FACTORS	TOTAL SCORE	AVEREAGE SCORE
1	Davis Publications	38	20	37	37	15	25	0	3	175	58.3
2	Drone Legends	27	20	19	25	5	23	0	5	124	41.3
3	Empowering Writers	37	40	30	25	20	17	0	3	172	57.3
4	Maker Maven	30	30	40	35	0	15	0	5	155	51.7



Composite RFP 857 Ph 4 TL Group 2 Evaluator #1

	AVAILABLE POINTS	20	15	15	20	10	15	0	5	100
#	VENDOR NAME	PURCHASE PRICE	REPUTATION OF VENDOR & GOODS & SERVICES	QUALITY OF GOODS & SERVICES	GOODS & SERVICES MEET FISD NEEDS	VENDOR PAST RELATIONSHIP WITH FISD	LONG-TERM COST TO FISD	TEXAS-BASED CO.	OTHER RELEVANT FACTORS	TOTAL SCORE
1	Davis Publications	15	10	15	10	0	5		0	55
2	Drone Legends	10	10	5	5	5	5		0	40
3	Empowering Writers	10	10	10	5	5	0		0	40
4	Maker Maven	10	10	15	10	0	0		0	45



Composite RFP 857 Ph 4 TL Group 2 Evaluator #2

	AVAILABLE POINTS	20	15	15	20	10	15	0	5	100
#	VENDOR NAME	PURCHASE PRICE	REPUTATION OF VENDOR & GOODS & SERVICES	QUALITY OF GOODS & SERVICES	GOODS & SERVICES MEET FISD NEEDS	VENDOR PAST RELATIONSHIP WITH FISD	LONG-TERM COST TO FISD	TEXAS-BASED CO.	OTHER RELEVANT FACTORS	TOTAL SCORE
1	Davis Publications	13	5	15	17	10	10		3	73
2	Drone Legends	17	5	7	15	0	13		5	62
3	Empowering Writers	17	15	15	15	10	10		3	85
4	Maker Maven	15	10	15	15	0	10		5	70



Composite RFP 857 Ph 4 TL Group 2 Evaluator #3

	AVAILABLE POINTS	20	15	15	20	10	15	0	5	100
#	VENDOR NAME	PURCHASE PRICE	REPUTATION OF VENDOR & GOODS & SERVICES	QUALITY OF GOODS & SERVICES	GOODS & SERVICES MEET FISD NEEDS	VENDOR PAST RELATIONSHIP WITH FISD	LONG-TERM COST TO FISD	TEXAS-BASED CO.	OTHER RELEVANT FACTORS	TOTAL SCORE
1	Davis Publications	10	5	7	10	5	10			47
2	Drone Legends	0	5	7	5	0	5			22
3	Empowering Writers	10	15	5	5	5	7			47
4	Maker Maven	5	10	10	10	0	5			40